	Grand prix jeunes d'Abbeville
Grille américaine après la ronde 7

	Pl
	 
	Nom
	Rapide
	Cat.
	Fede
	Ligue
	R 1
	R 2
	R 3
	R 4
	R 5
	R 6
	R 7
	Pts
	Ka.
	Cu.
	Tr.
	 

	1
	 
	JURAN Baptiste
	1700 R
	MinM
	FRA
	IDF
	+  9N
	+ 13B
	+ 12N
	+  6N
	+  2B
	+  7B
	+  4B
	7
	28
	28
	25
	2121

	2
	 
	BAT Bilguun
	1230 R
	PouM
	FRA
	HNO
	+ 21N
	+  7B
	+  3N
	=  4B
	-  1N
	+  8B
	+  6N
	5½
	23
	23
	28½
	1704

	3
	 
	SEGUIN Timothee
	1720 R
	BenM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 14B
	+ 10N
	-  2B
	+  8N
	+  6B
	-  4N
	+  7N
	5
	22
	21
	26
	1639

	4
	 
	SEGUIN Benjamin
	1760 R
	CadM
	FRA
	PIC
	- 12B
	+ 18N
	+ 11B
	=  2N
	+ 10B
	+  3B
	-  1N
	4½
	20
	18
	28
	1567

	5
	 
	DRIEU Hugo
	1410 R
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 19N
	+ 11B
	-  6B
	= 10N
	-  7B
	+ 13N
	+ 17N
	4½
	20
	18
	21½
	1411

	6
	 
	JURAN Paul
	1720 R
	BenM
	FRA
	IDF
	+ 17N
	+  8B
	+  5N
	-  1B
	-  3N
	+  9B
	-  2B
	4
	19
	20
	30
	1508

	7
	 
	CECH Victor
	1430 R
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 15B
	-  2N
	+ 14B
	+ 12B
	+  5N
	-  1N
	-  3B
	4
	19
	19
	28
	1391

	8
	 
	LEPERS Etienne
	1410 R
	BenM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 18B
	-  6N
	+ 15B
	-  3B
	+ 12N
	-  2N
	+ 14B
	4
	19
	16
	23½
	1341

	9
	 
	VAST Maxence
	1050 R
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	-  1B
	+ 22N
	- 10B
	+ 18N
	+ 15B
	-  6N
	+ 13B
	4
	19
	14
	23½
	1244

	10
	 
	DHENNIN Tanguy
	1380 R
	MinM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 16N
	-  3B
	+  9N
	=  5B
	-  4N
	= 17B
	+ 12N
	4
	18
	16
	24
	1362

	11
	 
	LAMBERT Antoine
	1210 R
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 20B
	-  5N
	-  4N
	+ 13B
	= 17N
	- 12B
	+ 19N
	3½
	17
	13½
	20½
	1228

	12
	 
	MARONET Maxime
	1180 R
	MinM
	FRA
	PIC
	+  4N
	+ 17B
	-  1B
	-  7N
	-  8B
	+ 11N
	- 10B
	3
	16
	15
	27
	1325

	13
	 
	JOURDAIN Alexis
	1290 R
	BenM
	FRA
	PIC
	+ 22B
	-  1N
	+ 20B
	- 11N
	+ 14B
	-  5B
	-  9N
	3
	16
	15
	24
	1128

	14
	 
	BAT Anu
	1050 R
	PpoF
	FRA
	HNO
	-  3N
	+ 16B
	-  7N
	+ 19B
	- 13N
	+ 20B
	-  8N
	3
	16
	12
	21½
	1153

	15
	 
	BECUE Maxime
	999 E
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	-  7N
	+ 21B
	-  8N
	- 17B
	-  9N
	+ 16N
	+ 18B
	3
	16
	9
	20½
	1066

	16
	 
	MARONET Loic
	860 R
	PouM
	FRA
	PIC
	- 10B
	- 14N
	- 17N
	+ 20B
	+ 21N
	- 15B
	+ 22N
	3
	16
	8
	17
	933

	17
	 
	DEGALLAIX Francois
	1080 R
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	-  6B
	- 12N
	+ 16B
	+ 15N
	= 11B
	= 10N
	-  5B
	3
	15
	11½
	22
	1174

	18
	 
	RUFFENACH Ulric
	999 E
	PupM
	FRA
	PIC
	-  8N
	-  4B
	+ 21N
	-  9B
	= 19N
	+ 22B
	- 15N
	2½
	14
	8½
	20
	986

	19
	 
	DUMEIGE Louis
	999 E
	BenM
	FRA
	PIC
	-  5B
	- 20N
	+ 22B
	- 14N
	= 18B
	+ 21N
	- 11B
	2½
	14
	8½
	17½
	938

	20
	 
	VUE Baptiste
	799 E
	PouM
	FRA
	PIC
	- 11N
	+ 19B
	- 13N
	- 16N
	+ 22B
	- 14N
	- 21B
	2
	13
	9
	17
	840

	21
	 
	LERICHE Blanche
	799 E
	PouF
	FRA
	PIC
	-  2B
	- 15N
	- 18B
	+ 22N
	- 16B
	- 19B
	+ 20N
	2
	13
	5
	18½
	813

	22
	 
	DEHOSTINGUE Ulysse
	799 E
	PpoM
	FRA
	PIC
	- 13N
	-  9B
	- 19N
	- 21B
	- 20N
	- 18N
	- 16B
	0
	7
	0
	17
	


